Friday, January 17
2:00-3:00 pm
3:00-4:30pm

4:30-5:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
6:00-7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:45 until

Saturday, January 18
7:00 am
8:00 am
8:15am

12:30

2:00 pm

3:00 pm
3:30 pm

4:30 pm
5:30pm
6:15 pm
7:30 pm
8:15 pm

Sunday, January 19
8:00 am

Before 8:45 am
9:00-10 am
10:00-11:30 am
11:30-11:45 am
11:45

1:00

Candidacy Summit 2014
Missouri Annual Conference
Columbia, Missouri

Registration: Arrive, check-in, information, photos
Music, Gathering, Introductions

Mentoring Groups

Worship

Expectations

Dinner

DISC Review

Break

Schedule

Exploring mentor groups

Breakfast

Devotional

Explanation &Psychological testing begins

Mentors Meet

Lunch by Districts

Break

Workshop |
1. Second Career Issues (Taxes, Benefits, Professional Expenses, Family

Implications)
2. Oh, the Places You Will Go (Settings, Staff, Extension Ministry)
3. Is There Room for Me? (Future of Ministry/Church)

Break (Snack Available)

Workshop Il
1. Second Career Issues (Taxes, Benefits, Professional Expenses, Family

Implications)
2. Oh, the Places You Will Go (Settings, Staff, Extension Ministry)
3. Is There Room for Me? (Future of Ministry/Church)

Free Time/Spiritual Disciplines

Dinner by Orders/Fellowship (Elder, Deacon, Local Pastor)

Plenary | (Elder, Deacon, Local Pastor)

Worship

Exploring Mentor Groups

Breakfast

Pack, store luggage in vehicles
Plenary Il

Exploring Mentor Groups
Break

Worship

Lunch

Adjourn



