Candidacy Summit 2014 Missouri Annual Conference Columbia, Missouri

Friday, January 17	
2:00 – 3:00 pm	Registration: Arrive, check-in, information, photos
3:00-4:30pm	Music, Gathering, Introductions
	Mentoring Groups
	Worship
4:30-5:00 pm	Expectations
5:00-6:00 pm	Dinner
6:00-7:30 pm	DISC Review
7:30 pm	Break
7:45 until	Schedule
	Exploring mentor groups
Saturday, January 18	
7:00 am	Breakfast
8:00 am	Devotional
8:15 am	Explanation & Psychological testing begins
	Mentors Meet
12:30	Lunch by Districts
	Break
2:00 pm	Workshop I
	1. Second Career Issues (Taxes, Benefits, Professional Expenses, Family
	Implications)
	Oh, the Places You Will Go (Settings, Staff, Extension Ministry)
	3. Is There Room for Me? (Future of Ministry/Church)
3:00 pm	Break (Snack Available)
3:30 pm	Workshop II
	1. Second Career Issues (Taxes, Benefits, Professional Expenses, Family
	Implications)
	2. Oh, the Places You Will Go (Settings, Staff, Extension Ministry)
	Is There Room for Me? (Future of Ministry/Church)
4:30 pm	Free Time/Spiritual Disciplines
5: 30pm	Dinner by Orders/Fellowship (Elder, Deacon, Local Pastor)
6:15 pm	Plenary I (Elder, Deacon, Local Pastor)
7:30 pm	Worship
8:15 pm	Exploring Mentor Groups
Sunday, January 19	
8:00 am	Breakfast
Before 8:45 am	Pack, store luggage in vehicles
9:00-10 am	Plenary II
10:00-11:30 am	Exploring Mentor Groups
11:30-11:45 am	Break
11:45	Worship
1:00	Lunch
	Adjourn